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Homework For SLI (Girls Campus) 
English  

Write missing letters: 

Aa   ____     Cc    ____       

Ee   ____     Gg   ____     

Ii     ____    Kk   ____      

Mm  ____    Oo   ____      

Qq   ____    Ss   ____   

Uu   ____    Ww  ____ 

                Yy   ____ 
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Write sounds (a-z) 
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Look at the picture and write their ending sounds. 
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Write the beginning sounds.  

     

 

  

        

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



            Hira Foundation School                                                                                  
              A Division of Jamia Darul Uloom Karachi                                                                                                            

 

                                                                                Page 5 of 12                                                         
 
 

Read and color.        

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

blue yellow 

red green purple 

orange 
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Homework For SLI (Girls Campus) 
Math  

Write 71 – 100:                                          

t u  t u  h t u 
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What comes before?                                             

 ___  10              

 ___  14              

 ___    2 

 ___  23                 

 ___    7             

What comes after and between?                     

 27______                        

 10 ______ 12 

 29 ______            

 14 ______16 

 49______  
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Write in words:                                          

9  

6  

3  

2  

5  

1  

8  

7  

10  

4  

 

 



            Hira Foundation School                                                                                  
              A Division of Jamia Darul Uloom Karachi                                                                                                            

 

                                                                                Page 9 of 12                                                         
 
 

Write backward 20-1                                                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

t u  t u 
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Write the name of the given shapes:          
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Homework For SLI (Girls Campus) 
Urdu 

 

 )

ک

 ے۔ ) ا سے ے ت
ی

 

ھئ

لک

    حروف تہجی 
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 ے 
ی

 

ھئ

لک

ر دیکھ  کر ابتدائی حرف  ۔تصوی   

   

 ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔

 

 

 ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔

  

 

 ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔ ۔

 

 

 ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔

 

 

 

 ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔

 


